
Project Reference Number Name of beneficiary
Beneficiary Identification 

Number

Grant awarded - Student for 

Mobility Studies

Grant awarded - Student 

Traineeships

Grant awarded - Mobilities for 

Staff Teaching
Grant awarded - Staff Mobility

Grant awarded - Blended 

Intesive Programmes

Grant awarded - Total 

Organisational Support
Total Grant Awarded Locality Status

2024-1-MT01-KA131-HED-

000205440
Universita ta' Malta MT MALTA01 €1,054,340.00 €192,500.00 €98,100.00 €77,700.00 €6,000.00 €141,200.00 €1,569,840.00 Msida Selected

2024-1-MT01-KA131-HED-

000198246

MCAST - Malta College of Arts 

Science and Technology
MT MALTA02 €105,434.00 €230,874.00 €12,950.00 €67,500.00 €0.00 €67,600.00 €484,358.00 Paola Selected

2024-1-MT01-KA131-HED-

000213961
Institute of Tourism Studies MT MALTA03 €80,591.00 €70,669.00 €16,875.00 €14,325.00 €8,000.00 €30,400.00 €220,860.00 Luqa Selected

2024-1-MT01-KA131-HED-

000218462
Global Business School Ltd MT MALTA13 €106,710.00 €64,580.00 €6,475.00 €5,625.00 €8,000.00 €24,000.00 €215,390.00 Birkirkara Selected

2024-1-MT01-KA131-HED-

000230317

Leadership Consultancy and 

Training Services Ltd
MT MALTA09 €10,671.00 €26,260.00 €6,475.00 €11,250.00 €16,000.00 €8,800.00 €79,456.00 Birkirkara Selected

Total Grant Awarded: 

€2,569,904.00

Key Action 1 Results Round 1 - 2023

KA131 - Mobility of Higher Education Students and Staff Supported by Internal Policy Funds

Disclaimer: Grant amount awarded is subject to available funding.


